Place

11.5.22 Turn n Burn Results

Rider

Pee Wee AM

1D - 1st
1D -2nd
1D - 3rd
1D - 4th
1D - 5th
1D - 6th
1D - 7th

1D AM
1D - 1st
1D - 2nd

2D AM
2D - 1st
2D-2nd
2D - 3rd
2D - 4th

3D AM

3D - 1st
3D-2nd
3D-3rd
3D - 4th
3D - 5th
3D - 6th
3D - 7th
3D - 8th
3D -9th

4D AM

4D - 1st
4D - 2nd
4D - 3rd
4D - 4th
4D - 5th
4D - 6th
4D - 7th
4D - 8th
4D - 9th

Brynnlee Baze
Paisley Jennings
Alexandra Block
Mariah Quintero
Quincey Baze
Kelson Klase
Hailey Charlton

Dominique Hart
Colleen Kingsbury

Cassidy Clark
Colleen Kingsbury
Tonya Rosebrook

Emma Suing

Jessica Crouch
Hadyn Powers
Christine Conley
Dominique Hart
Heather Bennett
Summer Schaffran
Gretchen Miller
Taylor Prichard
Chelsie Stodghill

Savana Winstead
Sabrina Frolov
Lexi Geraths
Tamara Scroggs
Elisha Zellner
Summer Schaffran
Emily Fitch

Katie Barnhart
Tee Mott

Horse

Rookie

Trinity Twister
Blue

Fererra

Root beer
Not registered
Dally Mae

Desiriously Special
Cinco de Cash

Moutain Squal
PC Judge Be Rare
Weavers Deuvil
One hot potato

FLF Gata Dash Guys
Cooper Cartel

Eyes Jack Sensation
Drifter Jet Hancock
Super Cleat

BR Big Red Dog
Just Plain Frenchy

Judges Pants On Fire
IMAHANDSOMEGUY

Dox Thomas Sweet
Cuttyslibertybell

Cruisin Smoothie K3
Judges Streakinsteel

Big sky vatti
BR Dancin Merada

Ima a Flashy Nick Bar

Smoke N Phoenix
Fire Fox Trouble

Time

17.447
20.697
26.483
26.873
35.443
46.865
91.555

14.957
15.293

15.694
15.871
15.918
15.935

16.02
16.269
16.283
16.285
16.287
16.289
16.345
16.386
16.439

16.521
16.527
16.538
16.552
16.662
16.681
16.731
16.741
16.752

S won

$37.00
$22.00
$15.00

$325.00
$250.00

$223.00
$171.00
$124.00

$190.00
$146.00
$106.00

$165.00
$127.00
$92.00



4D - 10th Colleen Kingsbury

4D - 11th Emma Suing

4D - 12th Tina Howell

4D - 13th Dana Millin

4D - 13th Tessa Plagmann

4D - 15th Ryann Bafford

4D - 16th Ryann Bafford

4D - 17th Tamara Scroggs

4D - 18th Carla Bridges

4D - 19th April Courtney

4D - 20th Steve Victor

4D - 21st Tasha johns

4D - 22nd Tyler Wallace

4D - 23rd Ryann Bafford

4D - 24th Tee Mott

4D - 25th Elisha Zellner

4D - 26th Tonya Rosebrook

4D - 27th Danika Kuck

4D - 28th Garan Buller

4D - 29th Natalia Frolov

4D - 30th Emma Hathaway

4D - 31st Patricia Freeman-Martin

4D - 32nd Patricia Freeman-Martin

4D - 33rd Cassidy Randall

4D - 34th Emily Hampton

4D - 35th Gabriella Flegal

4D - 36th Paedyn Bennett

4D - 37th Tiffany Quintero

4D - 38th Tonya Rosebrook

4D - 39th Evelyn Vangrunsven

4D - 40th Tonya Rosebrook

4D - 41st Erin Overbay

4D - 42nd Courtney Thomas

4D - 43rd Taylor Jones
Brooklyn Lane
April Courtney
Carla Bridges
Josie baze
Erin Overbay
Carlee Cooley

Open AM no entries

Judges Fancy Pants
Smartest freckle
Peppys First Corona
GCH Smart Cats Plan
Heza Snap Judgement
Judges Silver Bullet
Dat Cash Baby

Major smokum beduino
Kiss My Famous Lass
Lena's Golden Pockets
Famous beauty queen
JDs Famous Look

TNT Locked N Loaded
Cee N Starlight

My Tee Tuf Jaguar

My Pal Suuly

Best Breezen Bye

A Pistol Packn Momma
FLF Fame Luck N Coin
RCA PRETTY LATEFROST
TK All Jacked Up

Coco Cardoza
Maythefourthbwithyou
Joe Smudge

Bunnys Jet N Tivio
Lottie Da Lynx

Chick

Sheza Tejana

FX Not Sharin Mychex
Not registered

FX Fame in My Pocket
Sky Lake

No Way In Hail

Very Smart Frosty Nic
TLS datsa Mel rose
Dashin Colonel
Absolute Peppa

Major

SC the prosecutor
Jacks Blue Eyed Girl

16.756
16.781
16.788
16.899
16.899
16.91
16.913
16.94
17.056
17.132
17.143
17.157
17.193
17.203
17.248
17.321
17.378
17.436
17.525
17.526
17.722
17.739
17.772
17.87
18.009
18.193
18.245
18.313
18.332
18.767
19.139
27.59
916.197
916.296
99.99
99.99
915.892
916.049
916.904
917.146



3500 Novice AM

1D - 1st
1D-2nd
1D - 3rd
1D - 4th

Hadyn Powers
Heather Bennett
Chelsie Stodghill
April Courtney

1000 Novice AM

1D - 1st
1D-2nd
1D - 3rd
1D - 4th

Chelsie Stodghill
Dana Millin
Emily Hampton
Tiffany Quintero
April Courtney

200 Novice AM

1D - 1st
1D-2nd
1D - 3rd
1D - 4th

Natalia Frolov
Evelyn Vangrunsven
Tanya Ledbetter
Erin Overbay

500 Novice Rider AM

1D - 1st
1D - 2nd
1D - 3rd

1D PM
1D - 1st
1D - 2nd

2D PM

2D - 1st
2D-2nd
2D - 3rd

3D PM

3D - 1st
3D-2nd
3D-3rd
3D - 4th
3D - 5th
3D - 6th
3D - 7th
3D - 8th

Jill Jennings
Paedyn Bennett
Carlee Cooley

Dominique Hart
Colleen Kingsbury

Colleen Kingsbury
Tonya Rosebrook

Emma Suing

Jessica Crouch
Hadyn Powers
Christine Conley
Dominique Hart
Summer Schaffran
Gretchen Miller
Taylor Prichard
Chelsie Stodghill

Cooper Cartel

Super Cleat
IMAHANDSOMEGUY
Lena's Golden Pockets

IMAHANDSOMEGUY
GCH Smart Cats Plan
Bunnys Jet N Tivio
Smooth as Whiskey
Dashin Colonel

RCA PRETTY LATEFROST
Kodah

TK Ems Braveheart
Dipity Doda Bug

ILLIGAL FLING
Chick
SMR Pawnee Falcom

Desiriously Special
Cinco de Cash

PC Judge Be Rare
Weavers Devil
One hot potato

FLF Gata Dash Guys
Cooper Cartel

Eyes Jack Sensation
Drifter Jet Hancock
BR Big Red Dog

Just Plain Frenchy
Judges Pants On Fire
IMAHANDSOMEGUY

16.269
16.287
16.439
17.132

16.439
16.899
18.009
22.048

99.99

17.828
18.767
18.783
26.409

17.929
18.245
18.249

14.957
15.293

15.871
15.918
15.935

16.02
16.269
16.283
16.285
16.289
16.345
16.386
16.439

$60.00
$40.00

$45.00
$30.00

$36.00
$24.00

$45.00

$214.00
$164.00

$146.00
$112.00
$81.00

$125.00
$96.00
$70.00



4D PM
4D - 1st
4D - 2nd
4D - 3rd
4D - 4th
4D - 5th
4D - 6th
4D - 7th
4D - 8th
4D - 9th
4D - 10th
4D - 10th
4D - 12th
4D - 13th
4D - 14th
4D - 15th
4D - 16th
4D - 17th
4D - 18th
4D - 19th
4D - 20th
4D - 21st

Sabrina Frolov
Elisha Zellner
Summer Schaffran
Emily Fitch

Katie Barnhart
Tee Mott
Colleen Kingsbury
Emma Suing
Tina Howell
Tessa Plagmann
Dana Millin

April Courtney
Steve Victor
Tasha johns
Tyler Wallace
Tee Mott

Elisha Zellner
Tonya Rosebrook
Danika Kuck
Garan Buller
Emma Hathaway

4D - 22nd Cassidy Randall

4D - 23rd
4D - 24th
4D - 25th
4D - 26th

Emily Hampton
Tonya Rosebrook
Tonya Rosebrook
Erin Overbay
Brooklyn Lane
April Courtney
Erin Overbay

Open PM no entries

3500 Novice PM

1D - 1st
1D -2nd

Chelsie Stodghill
April Courtney

1000 Novice PM

1D - 1st
1D - 2nd
1D - 3rd

Chelsie Stodghill
Dana Millin
Emily Hampton
April Courtney

Cuttyslibertybell

Big sky vatti

BR Dancin Merada
Ima a Flashy Nick Bar
Smoke N Phoenix

Fire Fox Trouble
Judges Fancy Pants
Smartest freckle
Peppys First Corona
Heza Snap Judgement
GCH Smart Cats Plan
Lena's Golden Pockets
Famous beauty queen
JDs Famous Look

TNT Locked N Loaded
My Tee Tuf Jaguar

My Pal Suuly

Best Breezen Bye

A Pistol Packn Momma
FLF Fame Luck N Coin
TK All Jacked Up

Joe Smudge

Bunnys Jet N Tivio

FX Not Sharin Mychex
FX Fame in My Pocket
Sky Lake

TLS datsa Mel rose
Dashin Colonel

SC the prosecutor

IMAHANDSOMEGUY
Lena's Golden Pockets

IMAHANDSOMEGUY
GCH Smart Cats Plan
Bunnys Jet N Tivio
Dashin Colonel

16.527
16.662
16.681
16.731
16.741
16.752
16.756
16.781
16.788
16.899
16.899
17.132
17.143
17.157
17.193
17.248
17.321
17.378
17.436
17.525
17.722
17.87
18.009
18.332
19.139
27.59
99.99
99.99
916.904

16.439
17.132

16.439
16.899
18.009

99.99

$108.00
$83.00
$60.00

$50.00

$36.00
$24.00



200 Novice PM
1D - 1st  Evelyn Vangrunsven Kodah 18.767 $30.00
1D-2nd Erin Overbay Dipity Doda Bug 26.409



