11.5.22 Turn n Burn Results

Place	Rider	Horse	Time	\$ won
Pee Wee				
1D - 1st	Brynnlee Baze	Rookie	17.447	\$37.00
1D - 2nd	Paisley Jennings	Trinity Twister	20.697	\$22.00
1D - 3rd	Alexandra Block	Blue	26.483	\$15.00
1D - 4th	Mariah Quintero	Fererra	26.873	
1D - 5th	Quincey Baze	Root beer	35.443	
1D - 6th	Kelson Klase	Not registered	46.865	
1D - 7th	Hailey Charlton	Dally Mae	91.555	
1D AM				
1D - 1st	Dominique Hart	Desiriously Special	14.957	\$325.00
1D - 2nd	Colleen Kingsbury	Cinco de Cash	15.293	\$250.00
2D AM	Consider Clark	Moutain Caual	15.604	¢222.00
2D - 1st	Cassidy Clark	Moutain Squal	15.694	•
2D - 2nd	Colleen Kingsbury	PC Judge Be Rare	15.871	•
2D - 3rd	Tonya Rosebrook	Weavers Devil	15.918	\$124.00
2D - 4th	Emma Suing	One hot potato	15.935	
3D AM				
3D - 1st	Jessica Crouch	FLF Gata Dash Guys	16.02	\$190.00
3D - 2nd	Hadyn Powers	Cooper Cartel	16.269	\$146.00
3D - 3rd	Christine Conley	Eyes Jack Sensation	16.283	\$106.00
3D - 4th	Dominique Hart	Drifter Jet Hancock	16.285	
3D - 5th	Heather Bennett	Super Cleat	16.287	
3D - 6th	Summer Schaffran	BR Big Red Dog	16.289	
3D - 7th	Gretchen Miller	Just Plain Frenchy	16.345	
3D - 8th	Taylor Prichard	Judges Pants On Fire	16.386	
3D - 9th	Chelsie Stodghill	IMAHANDSOMEGUY	16.439	
	-			
4D AM				
4D - 1st	Savana Winstead	Dox Thomas Sweet	16.521	\$165.00
4D - 2nd	Sabrina Frolov	Cuttyslibertybell	16.527	\$127.00
4D - 3rd	Lexi Geraths	Cruisin Smoothie K3	16.538	\$92.00
4D - 4th	Tamara Scroggs	Judges Streakinsteel	16.552	
4D - 5th	Elisha Zellner	Big sky vatti	16.662	
4D - 6th	Summer Schaffran	BR Dancin Merada	16.681	
4D - 7th	Emily Fitch	Ima a Flashy Nick Bar	16.731	
4D - 8th	Katie Barnhart	Smoke N Phoenix	16.741	
4D - 9th	Tee Mott	Fire Fox Trouble	16.752	

4D - 10th	Colleen Kingsbury	Judges Fancy Pants	16.756
4D - 11th	Emma Suing	Smartest freckle	16.781
4D - 12th	Tina Howell	Peppys First Corona	16.788
4D - 13th	Dana Millin	GCH Smart Cats Plan	16.899
4D - 13th	Tessa Plagmann	Heza Snap Judgement	16.899
4D - 15th	Ryann Bafford	Judges Silver Bullet	16.91
4D - 16th	Ryann Bafford	Dat Cash Baby	16.913
4D - 17th	Tamara Scroggs	Major smokum beduino	16.94
4D - 18th	Carla Bridges	Kiss My Famous Lass	17.056
4D - 19th	April Courtney	Lena's Golden Pockets	17.132
4D - 20th	Steve Victor	Famous beauty queen	17.143
4D - 21st	Tasha johns	JDs Famous Look	17.157
4D - 22nd	Tyler Wallace	TNT Locked N Loaded	17.193
4D - 23rd	Ryann Bafford	Cee N Starlight	17.203
4D - 24th	Tee Mott	My Tee Tuf Jaguar	17.248
4D - 25th	Elisha Zellner	My Pal Suuly	17.321
4D - 26th	Tonya Rosebrook	Best Breezen Bye	17.378
4D - 27th	Danika Kuck	A Pistol Packn Momma	17.436
4D - 28th	Garan Buller	FLF Fame Luck N Coin	17.525
4D - 29th	Natalia Frolov	RCA PRETTY LATEFROST	17.526
4D - 30th	Emma Hathaway	TK All Jacked Up	17.722
4D - 31st	Patricia Freeman-Martin	Coco Cardoza	17.739
4D - 32nd	Patricia Freeman-Martin	Maythefourthbwithyou	17.772
4D - 33rd	Cassidy Randall	Joe Smudge	17.87
4D - 34th	Emily Hampton	Bunnys Jet N Tivio	18.009
4D - 35th	Gabriella Flegal	Lottie Da Lynx	18.193
4D - 36th	Paedyn Bennett	Chick	18.245
4D - 37th	Tiffany Quintero	Sheza Tejana	18.313
4D - 38th	Tonya Rosebrook	FX Not Sharin Mychex	18.332
4D - 39th	Evelyn Vangrunsven	Not registered	18.767
4D - 40th	Tonya Rosebrook	FX Fame in My Pocket	19.139
4D - 41st	Erin Overbay	Sky Lake	27.59
4D - 42nd	Courtney Thomas	No Way In Hail	916.197
4D - 43rd	Taylor Jones	Very Smart Frosty Nic	916.296
	Brooklyn Lane	TLS datsa Mel rose	99.99
	April Courtney	Dashin Colonel	99.99
	Carla Bridges	Absolute Peppa	915.892
	Josie baze	Major	916.049
	Erin Overbay	SC the prosecutor	916.904
	Carlee Cooley	Jacks Blue Eyed Girl	917.146
	•	, -	-

3500 Nov	vice AM			
1D - 1st	Hadyn Powers	Cooper Cartel	16.269	\$60.00
1D - 2nd	Heather Bennett	Super Cleat	16.287	\$40.00
1D - 3rd	Chelsie Stodghill	IMAHANDSOMEGUY	16.439	
1D - 4th	April Courtney	Lena's Golden Pockets	17.132	
1000 Nov	rice AM			
1D - 1st	Chelsie Stodghill	IMAHANDSOMEGUY	16.439	\$45.00
1D - 2nd	Dana Millin	GCH Smart Cats Plan	16.899	\$30.00
1D - 3rd	Emily Hampton	Bunnys Jet N Tivio	18.009	
1D - 4th	Tiffany Quintero	Smooth as Whiskey	22.048	
	April Courtney	Dashin Colonel	99.99	
200 Novi	ce AM			
1D - 1st	Natalia Frolov	RCA PRETTY LATEFROST	17.828	\$36.00
1D - 2nd	Evelyn Vangrunsven	Kodah	18.767	\$24.00
1D - 3rd	Tanya Ledbetter	TK Ems Braveheart	18.783	
1D - 4th	Erin Overbay	Dipity Doda Bug	26.409	
500 Novi	ce Rider AM			
1D - 1st	Jill Jennings	ILLIGAL FLING	17.929	\$45.00
1D - 2nd	Paedyn Bennett	Chick	18.245	
1D - 3rd	Carlee Cooley	SMR Pawnee Falcom	18.249	
1D PM				
1D - 1st	Dominique Hart	Desiriously Special	14.957	\$214.00
1D - 2nd	Colleen Kingsbury	Cinco de Cash	15.293	\$164.00
2D PM				
2D - 1st	Colleen Kingsbury	PC Judge Be Rare	15.871	\$146.00
2D - 2nd	Tonya Rosebrook	Weavers Devil	15.918	\$112.00
2D - 3rd	Emma Suing	One hot potato	15.935	\$81.00
3D PM				
3D - 1st	Jessica Crouch	FLF Gata Dash Guys	16.02	\$125.00
3D - 2nd	Hadyn Powers	Cooper Cartel	16.269	\$96.00
3D - 3rd	Christine Conley	Eyes Jack Sensation	16.283	\$70.00
3D - 4th	Dominique Hart	Drifter Jet Hancock	16.285	
3D - 5th	Summer Schaffran	BR Big Red Dog	16.289	
3D - 6th	Gretchen Miller	Just Plain Frenchy	16.345	
3D - 7th	Taylor Prichard	Judges Pants On Fire	16.386	
3D - 8th	Chelsie Stodghill	IMAHANDSOMEGUY	16.439	

4D PM					
4D - 1st	Sabrina Frolov	Cuttyslibertybell	16.527	\$108.00	
4D - 2nd	Elisha Zellner	Big sky vatti	16.662	\$83.00	
4D - 3rd	Summer Schaffran	BR Dancin Merada	16.681	\$60.00	
4D - 4th	Emily Fitch	lma a Flashy Nick Bar	16.731		
4D - 5th	Katie Barnhart	Smoke N Phoenix	16.741		
4D - 6th	Tee Mott	Fire Fox Trouble	16.752		
4D - 7th	Colleen Kingsbury	Judges Fancy Pants	16.756		
4D - 8th	Emma Suing	Smartest freckle	16.781		
4D - 9th	Tina Howell	Peppys First Corona	16.788		
4D - 10th	Tessa Plagmann	Heza Snap Judgement	16.899		
4D - 10th	Dana Millin	GCH Smart Cats Plan	16.899		
4D - 12th	April Courtney	Lena's Golden Pockets	17.132		
4D - 13th	Steve Victor	Famous beauty queen	17.143		
4D - 14th	Tasha johns	JDs Famous Look	17.157		
4D - 15th	Tyler Wallace	TNT Locked N Loaded	17.193		
4D - 16th	Tee Mott	My Tee Tuf Jaguar	17.248		
4D - 17th	Elisha Zellner	My Pal Suuly	17.321		
4D - 18th	Tonya Rosebrook	Best Breezen Bye	17.378		
4D - 19th	Danika Kuck	A Pistol Packn Momma	17.436		
4D - 20th	Garan Buller	FLF Fame Luck N Coin	17.525		
4D - 21st	Emma Hathaway	TK All Jacked Up	17.722		
4D - 22nd	l Cassidy Randall	Joe Smudge	17.87		
4D - 23rd	Emily Hampton	Bunnys Jet N Tivio	18.009		
4D - 24th	Tonya Rosebrook	FX Not Sharin Mychex	18.332		
4D - 25th	Tonya Rosebrook	FX Fame in My Pocket	19.139		
4D - 26th	Erin Overbay	Sky Lake	27.59		
	Brooklyn Lane	TLS datsa Mel rose	99.99		
	April Courtney	Dashin Colonel	99.99		
	Erin Overbay	SC the prosecutor	916.904		
Open PM	no entries				
3500 Novice PM					
1D - 1st	Chelsie Stodghill	IMAHANDSOMEGUY	16.439	\$50.00	
	April Courtney	Lena's Golden Pockets	17.132	•	
	,				
1000 Novice PM					
1D - 1st	Chelsie Stodghill	IMAHANDSOMEGUY	16.439	\$36.00	
1D - 2nd	Dana Millin	GCH Smart Cats Plan	16.899	\$24.00	
1D - 3rd	Emily Hampton	Bunnys Jet N Tivio	18.009		
	April Courtney	Dashin Colonel	99.99		

200 Novice PM

1D - 1st Evelyn Vangrunsven Kodah 18.767 \$30.00

1D - 2nd Erin Overbay Dipity Doda Bug 26.409